
Sample Student Schedule 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Saturday, July 11 
 

Optional Early Arrival Check-In  9:00 AM 

Sunday, July 12 
 

  

Opening Day / Welcome Walk 

Arrive on campus prior to 11:30 AM. 

 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM 
 

Student Orientation - Year 1 

 

 3:00 PM 
 

Student Orientation - Year 2 & Year 3 

 

 4:15 PM 

Monday, July 13 – Friday, July 17   

WCMS Classes Begin (Monday, July 14)   8:00 AM  

 

WCMS Class Times (Monday - Thursday) 

 

 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM 

 

WCMS Evening Service Learning Events 

(Monday, Tuesday & Thursday)  

 7:00 PM - 9:30 PM 

 

Richard Myles Johnson Colloquium   

in Credit Union Philosophy 

(Wednesday, July 16) 

 7:30 PM - 8:30 PM 

WCMS Friday Classes are Half Day  

(Friday, July 18) 

 7:30 AM - 12:00 PM 

 

 

 

 

  



Sample Student Schedule 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Monday, July 20 – Thursday, July 24 

  

WCMS Classes Resume (Monday, July 21)  8:00 AM 

WCMS Innovators Challenge 

(Monday, July 21) 

 7:00 PM - 9:30 PM 

 

WCMS Class Times (Monday - Thursday)  8:00 AM - 5:00 PM 

WCMS Evening Service Learning Events 

(Tuesday) 

 7:00 PM - 9:30 PM 

 

WCMS Graduation  8:00 PM - 10:00 PM 

Friday, July 25   

Depart WCMS Campus 

Depart Pomona College no later than 2:00 pm. 

 2:00 PM 

 


